Pos
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10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

20/07/2025 - 08:17:09

Num
5219
5353
5393
5123
5465
5065

5333
5274
5034
5296
5384

5023
5360
5327
5364
5340
5275
5079
5074
5178
5257
5432
5149
5182
5046
5368
5453
5081
5211
5136
5261
5233
5373
5125
5088
5237
5206

Os Smurfs Run - Uberlandia/ MG- 2025

CORRIDA 5KM

Atleta Sx. Idd.
ROMARIO LINO DOS SANTOS M 34
HUGO PRIONE DUARTE M 36
PAULO VITOR NAVES JUNQUEIRA M 14
HEVERSON GARCIA M 44
JOAO VICTOR DE OLIVEIRA M 27
WENDERSON MARCOS CABOCLO M 28
QUEIROZ

IGOR ALONSO ARANTES COSTA M 21
PEDRO HENRIQUE VARGAS FERREIRA M 20
RICARDO ALVES RODRIGUES M 43
FELIPE GEBHARDT DE FREITAS M 15
MAURICIO AZAMBUJA FREITAS M 34
SEVERINO

CLEDSON RAMOS M 46
TIAGO GONCALVES MACHADO M 36
BRUNO RAFAEL SANTIAGO SANTOS M 35
ADONIAS RODRIGUES LEMES M 20
FELIPE ARAUJO GOUHIE M 24
LEONARDO ALVES RODRIGUES M 41
RAFAEL SIQUEIRA DE LIMA M 39
WEBER QUIRINO SILVA M 40
WANDERSON ARAUJO MARTINS M 29
ADELYSSON MEDEIROS PIMENTA M 34
JOSE TARCISIO FERNANDES M 68
MATHEUS CARDOSO DE OLIVEIRA M 34
GABRIEL MARZINOTTO M 26
WILIAN DE SOUSA GONCALVES M 52
PAULO FRANCISCO DONIZETTI SILVA M 31
RAFAEL GUIDI FERRARI M 16
DOUGLAS EDGARD DA SILVA M 36
HUGO CARLO DE CASTRO RAFAEL M 47
PAULO VITOR MACHADO DE OLIVEIRA M 39
BRUNER DE MORAIS MIRANDA M 40
JULIO CESAR DA SILVA FERNANDES M 25
JAIRO DELFINO DE MIRANDA M 47
FELIPE TADEU RIBEIRO M 38
ALEXANDRE SERAFIM M 38
CAUA ZOCCOLI ROQUE M 18
JEFFERSON FERNANDO OLIVEIRA DA M 28

SILVA

MASC

Faixa F.E C.

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Organizacéo: Apuana Esportes -
Cronometragem: Sportbro

Equipe

Tempo
00:17:37
00:17:51
00:17:53
00:18:00
00:18:05
00:18:23

00:18:52
00:19:22
00:19:29
00:19:32
00:20:14

00:20:18
00:20:35
00:20:43
00:20:49
00:21:00
00:21:07
00:21:48
00:21:52
00:21:53
00:22:04
00:22:09
00:22:15
00:22:19
00:22:41
00:22:47
00:22:59
00:23:23
00:23:37
00:23:38
00:23:39
00:23:43
00:23:53
00:23:55
00:24:05
00:24:08
00:24:08

www.sportbro.com.br



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

20/07/2025 - 08:17:09

5315
5403
5254
5256
5045
5041
5462
5262
5466
5284
5130
5392
5366
5413
5193
5499
5263
5114
5083
5043
5299
5451
5354
5145
5056
5187
5150
5221
5082
5248
5394
5199
5119
5005
5382
5109
5386
5203
5198
5250
5472

Os Smurfs Run - Uberlandia/ MG- 2025

SAMUEL RAPHAEL RIBEIRO DE CASTRO

JOAO MATHEUS GOIS DOS SANTOS
MARDEN SOUSA SILVA JUNIOR
WAGNER SALOMAO ROCHA
ARNOR DE OLIVEIRA LIMA NETO
ANDERSON CLEBER

EDUARDO MARQUES ANTONIO FILHO

BRUNO PEREIRA POLO
GUSTAVO DULGUEROFF
WESLEY SANTOS XAVIER
MARDEN VIANA ROLIM
GUSTAVO ALVES ALMEIDA
MAYCON PIRET RODRIGUES
ALEIXO PAULO CAIXETA
WALDIR FACURE JUNIOR
LUAN SILVA

HUDSON SIMAO DA SILVA
ELIAS SOUZA DOS SANTOS
MURILO LUNARDI

MARCIO FERNANDES REIS
GUSTAVO ANDRADE FONSECA
RAFAEL ALVES MOREIRA
BRUNO RIBEIRO DA CRUZ
LEONARDO SHODY MAKINO DINIZ
JOAO PEDRO TANABE BIRO
CARLOS E OLIVEIRA

RODRIGO PELOJA

VITHOR MARTINS DE SOUZA
PAULO HENRIQUE BARBIERI RIBEIRO
BRUNO DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA
JOAO CARLOS MARIANO

DERLI BAPTAGLIN

KELSON DE SOUZA SILVA
KRISTEN PAVARINE PEREIRA
WANDERSON CANDIDO SILVA
LAZARO EDUARDO MACHADO
MURILO VIEIRA DA SILVA
WICTOR DE LUCA MAGALHAES
GABRIEL SOUSA MENDES
GUSTAVO ANDERLE

LUIZ GUSTAVO DE SOUSA SANTOS

CORRIDA 5KM

40
35
34
42
45
47
17
40
44
38
41
30
39
69
58
32
36
50
34
40
32
40
35
21
25
44
42
35
34
23
18
57
50
22
31
44
37
28
41
36
37

AEAEAEAEAEAEAEAEAEDEAEDAEAEDAEDEDEDEDEDEAEAEAEAE-AE-GE-AE-G -G

MASC

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Organizacéo: Apuana Esportes -
Cronometragem: Sportbro

00:24:13
00:24:14
00:24:17
00:24:20
00:24:24
00:24:26
00:24:35
00:24:36
00:24:40
00:24:47
00:24:54
00:24:57
00:25:04
00:25:12
00:25:14
00:25:22
00:25:26
00:25:28
00:25:50
00:25:59
00:26:04
00:26:11
00:26:12
00:26:14
00:26:16
00:26:16
00:26:19
00:26:22
00:26:30
00:26:39
00:26:40
00:26:45
00:26:48
00:26:54
00:26:54
00:27:05
00:27:11
00:27:15
00:27:22
00:27:28
00:27:29

www.sportbro.com.br



79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

20/07/2025 - 08:17:09

5380
5132
5115
5087
5379
5400
5464
5164
5424
5059
5459

5220
5349
5126
5234
5127
5278
5444
5055
5253

5007

5441
5050
5450
5339
5431
5367
5230
5165
5425
5060
5175
5176
5093
5408
5430
5369
5080

Os Smurfs Run - Uberlandia/ MG- 2025

CORRIDA 5KM

EVANDRO FERREIRA CUNHA JUNIOR
GUILHERME SOUZA DAMACENO
ISACAR DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES
HILDEU MARQUES DE NOVAIS NETO
LEONARDO DIAS SILVA FERNANDES
FABRICIO SANTOS DA SILVA
MARCUS GABRIEL FERREIRA SOUZA
JONATHAN MARIANO MARQUES
APARECIDO ANTONIO DOS SANTOS
EDUARDO NETO KAPPEL

MOISES RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
JUNIOR

DIMAS OLIVEIRA

SULIANDER FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
RAFAEL TOBIAS DINIZ MAMEDE
HIURY DE DEUS PEREIRA

BRUNO ANDRADE MAMEDE
RONALD NAVES DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR
CARLOS AUGUSTO RODRIGUES
DIONE CARLOS BIRO

LEANDRO EUSTAQUIO SANTOS
MOREIRA

LEONARDO GONCALVES TEODORO
CAIXETA

CLAUDIO ALVES BORGES BORGES
LUCAS SILVA MEIRELES

RENATO DA SILVA LEAL

WESLEY ARRAIS

ERNESTO BRITEZ LOPEZ
FERNANDO PIMENTA DOS REIS ARRUDA
CRISTHIAN SAMPAIO

WILLIAM LUIZ AOQUI

CARLOS EDUARDO KREJCIK
PEDRO VINICIUS TEIXEIRA SANTOS
THULIO SANTOS

EDUARDO ROSA

ROBSON RODRIGUES ROCHA

DAVI MIGUEL

EDSON PEREIRA DA SILVA

ALCY PEREIRA JUNIOR

ENDRIK ENNER EVANGELISTA

LT L L L L LKL L L
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31
30
41
34
18
40
28
43
62
41
54

26
26
56
26
26
59
67
50
40

40

66
35
47
37
76
24
32
43
61
29
25
23
47
44
62
59
46

MASC

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

MO0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

Organizacéo: Apuana Esportes -

Cronometragem: Sportbro

00:27:30
00:27:32
00:27:34
00:27:35
00:27:45
00:27:48
00:27:50
00:27:56
00:28:17
00:28:23
00:28:24

00:28:28
00:28:40
00:28:51
00:28:52
00:28:54
00:29:03
00:29:13
00:29:26
00:29:27

00:29:29

00:29:50
00:29:52
00:30:01
00:30:07
00:30:08
00:30:11
00:30:21
00:30:43
00:30:54
00:30:54
00:31:02
00:31:03
00:31:04
00:31:16
00:31:40
00:31:41
00:31:46

www.sportbro.com.br



117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

135
136
137
138

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

20/07/2025 - 08:17:09

5415
5282
5448
5267
5209
5363
5385
5137
5129
5202
5309
5398
5252
5434
5318
5467
5058
5397

5338
5066
5283
5437

5142
5336
5200
5259
5243
5208
5078
5356
5423
5156
5412
5461
5370
5292
5024
5426
5144

Os Smurfs Run - Uberlandia/ MG- 2025

CORRIDA 5KM

LOURIVAL CORTES DO PRADO M 72
EDVALDO RIBEIRO BASTOS M 52
VANDERLEI CORRAL M 66
THIAGO HENRIQUE SILVA DE SOUZA M 40
ADRIANO SILVA ARAUJO M 41
FELIPE ARAUJO DE ABREU M 33
LUIZ RICARDO MIRANDA DOS SANTOS M 47
MATHEUS ALEXANDRE SEGATE FREITAS M 32
JOAO PAULO CARRIJO M 37
EMERSON SEVERINO DE CASTRO M 51
JULIO DA SILVA SAMPAIO M 38
MAURICIO DE CAMARGO AZEVEDO M 50
GUSTAVO ROGERIO FERREIRA BARBASE M 19
PAULO RICARDO LEMOS MOTA M 60
MATHEUS DUARTE NISHIHARA M 18
CHRISTIAN WESLEY GUIMARAES M 36
RICARDO CREPALDI NASCIMENTO M 44
LUIZ CLAUDIO ALVES DE OLIVEIRA M 40
JUNIOR

FABIANO RIBEIRO MAGALHAES M 39
RAFAEL DE OLIVEIRA FRANCA M 35
LUCAS DE SOUZA SILVA M 21
PAULO R OBERTO DOS PASSOS LIMA M 68
LIMA

MATHEUS CARLOS FRANCA RIBEIRO M 29
WELLINGTON SEBASTIAO FREIRE M 39
DIEGO LAMOUNIER MONTEIRO M 19
GUILHERME DE CASTRO FARIA M 34
ROBSON BRAZ M 36
GILBERTO MARTINS DE SOUZA M 55
TIAGO MARTINS PARIS M 29
BRENO SILVA DALBOSCO M 24
IDALMO MORAIS M 63
FLAVIO AUGUSTO RESENDE GARCIA M 34
JOSE CARLOS BENTO M 68
RODRIGO RABELO ROCHA M 24
LUIS FERNANDO DE SOUSA BULCAO M 35
PAULO GUSTAVO LIMA SILVA M 28
GABRIEL DUARTE LISBOA M 28
CELIO DIVINO PERILLO M 61
ANDERSON LUIS DE RESENDE JUNIOR M 36

MASC

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

130
131
132
133

134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

Organizacéo: Apuana Esportes -

Cronometragem: Sportbro

00:31:52
00:31:57
00:31:58
00:32:16
00:32:16
00:32:18
00:32:19
00:32:44
00:32:57
00:33:06
00:33:17
00:33:31
00:33:43
00:33:46
00:33:51
00:33:53
00:34:53
00:34:55

00:35:11
00:35:12
00:35:35
00:35:49

00:35:52
00:36:43
00:36:43
00:36:51
00:36:55
00:37:17
00:37:33
00:37:52
00:37:59
00:38:22
00:38:41
00:38:58
00:39:16
00:39:21
00:39:42
00:40:09
00:41:18

www.sportbro.com.br



156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

20/07/2025 - 08:17:09

5070
5457
5012
5346
5269
5071
5014
5075

Os Smurfs Run - Uberlandia/ MG- 2025

RICARDO FERREIRA LEONEL COSTA
DIOMAR TEODORO DE OLIVEIRA
RAUL LIMA CARLOS

ALEXANDRE CARVALHO IBITURUNA
LUIZ FELIPE GARCIA ALVES
JONATHAN FERREIRA OLIVEIRA
LUAN CARRIJO FERREIRA

DOUGLAS VENTURA DE CARVALHO

CORRIDA 5KM

36
52
35
35
28
39
23
32

LT 2L L £ L L

MASC

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

Organizagdo: Apuana Esportes -

Cronometragem: Sportbro

00:43:41
00:45:04
00:47:08
00:47:58
00:49:22
00:49:48
00:57:24
01:07:00

www.sportbro.com.br



